:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6878744

Jul 14, 2023 - 21:10 (UTC)

In epoch 214,960 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 491145 - 0.014409848 ETH®
27.95 USD

2 491146 - 0.050604775 ETH®
98.16 USD

3 491147 - 0.014445268 ETH®
28.02 USD

4 491148 - 0.014432561 ETH®
27.99 USD

S 491149 - 0.050652290 ETH®
98.25 USD

6 491150 - 0.014430370 ETH®
27.99 USD

7 491151 - 0.014468991 ETH®
28.06 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/6878744
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/214960
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/491145
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/491146
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/491147
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/491148
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/491149
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/491150
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/491151

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

491152

491153

491154

491156

491159

491160

Validator Id

97038

Amount

- 0.014453770
28.03 USD

- 0.014431098
27.99 USD

- 0.014411079
27.95 USD

- 0.014454089
28.03 USD

- 0.014415925
27.96 USD

- 0.014376247
27.88 USD

- 0.014477058
28.08 USD

- 0.014407150
27.94 USD

- 0.014391213
27.91 USD

Amount

+ 0.035761105
69.37 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/491152
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/491153
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/491154
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/491155
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/491156
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/491157
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/491158
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/491159
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/491160
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/97038

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



