

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-24 11:08 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6878744</u>
DATE & TIME	Jul 14, 2023 · 21:10 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>214,960</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>491145</u>	- 0.014409848 ETH ⊘ 27.95 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>491146</u>	- 0.050604775 ETH ⊘ 98.16 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>491147</u>	- 0.014445268 ETH ⊘ 28.02 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>491148</u>	- 0.014432561 ETH ⊘ 27.99 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>491149</u>	- 0.050652290 ETH ⊘ 98.25 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>491150</u>	- 0.014430370 ETH ② 27.99 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>491151</u>	- 0.014468991 ETH ② 28.06 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>491152</u>	- 0.014453770 ETH 🐼 28.03 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>491153</u>	- 0.014431098 ETH ⊘ 27.99 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>491154</u>	- 0.014411079 ETH ③ 27.95 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>491155</u>	- 0.014454089 ETH ③ 28.03 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>491156</u>	- 0.014415925 ETH ⊘ 27.96 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>491157</u>	- 0.014376247 ETH ⊘ 27.88 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>491158</u>	- 0.014477058 ETH ③ 28.08 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>491159</u>	- 0.014407150 ETH ⊘ 27.94 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>491160</u>	- 0.014391213 ETH ⊘ 27.91 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>97038</u>	+ 0.035761105 ETH 🤣
		69.37 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.